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BUILDING A

N

BUILDING B

PROPERTY SUMMARY 

A new mixed-use development located in the Downtown District of Fremont. 
Property is directly adjacent to the Fremont Civic Center.

ADDRESS NWC Capitol Ave. & State St., Fremont, CA

AVAILABLE 
RETAIL &
RESTAURANT  
SPACES

Space A2: 1,529 SF Retail
Space A3: 1,554 SF Retail

Space A5: 1,370 SF Retail
Space A6: 2,206 SF Restaurant / Cafe

Space B1: 2,201 SF Restaurant
Space B3: 1,418 SF Retail
Space B5: 2,920 SF Restaurant

HIGHLIGHTS •	 New Development That Can be Demised for Specific Tenants’ Needs
•	 Located in the Heart of the New Downtown District
•	 157 Residential Units For Sale Above Retail Space
•	 Available Now

SEEKING Restaurants, Health and Wellness, Financial Services    
Coffee, Retail, Beauty 

Can Be Combined 
to 3,083 SF

Can Be Combined 
to 3,576 SF

{
{

}
}



TOTAL HOUSEHOLD EXPENDITURE
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

$1.35 B $6.29 B $10.5 B

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

$147,100 $158,484 $165,223

ESTIMATED POPULATION
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

40,809 191,885 319,916

*Demographics Source: Sites USA REGIS Online 2/23/21

LOCKEHOUSE RETAIL GROUP | www.LOCKEHOUSE.comCAPITOL SQUARE | Capitol Ave. & State St., Fremont, CA 94538

3

DAYTIME EMPLOYEES
1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

20,321 61,782 118,837

DOWNTOWN FREMONT & DEMOGRAPHICS

Fremont Hub - Google Maps https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fremont+Hub/@37.5380538,-121....

1 of 1 3/3/2020, 10:09 AM

WASHINGTON 
HIGH SCHOOL

CENTERVILLE 
COMMUNITY PARK

QUARRY LAKES 
RECREATION AREA

SAN FRANCISCO
(48 MINS)

PARAGON 
APARTMENTS

FORE PROPERTIES

SITESITE
NEW CIVIC CENTER 

PLAZA AND COMMUNITY/
EVENT CENTER

FREMONT BLVD - 23,635 ADT

FREMONT BLVD - 23,635 ADT

MOWRY AVE - 25,284 ADT

MOWRY AVE - 25,284 ADT

CAPITOL AVE

CAPITOL AVE

WALNUT PLAZA 

*Traffic Counts Source: Sites USA REGIS Online 2/23/21

THE FREMONT HUB

FREMONT PLAZA 
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AVAILABLE
Retail/Service

1,529 SF

Patio 
476 SF

Patio 
499 SF

Patio 
450 SF

Patio 
294 SF

LEASED 
Sliver Pizzeria

±3,463 SF
LEASED 

Superfood Cafe 
1,358 SF 

IN LEASE
Medical
2,904 SF 

AVAILABLE
Retail/Service

1,554 SF

AVAILABLE
Restaurant/Cafe 

2,206 SF

AVAILABLE
Retail/Service

1,370 SF

AVAILABLE
Restaurant

2,201 SF

AVAILABLE 
Restaurant

2,920 SF

AVAILABLE
Retail/Service

1,418 SF

SITE PLAN 

A2 A3 A5 A6 B1 B3
B5B4
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STATE  STREETSTATE  STREET
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NEW CIVIC CENTER PLAZA 
AND COMMUNITY 

EVENT CENTER
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING A

BUILDING B

•	 Under Construction, Estimated Completion Mid-2021

•	 Directly Adjacent to the Mixed-Use Retail Project

•	 13,400 SF Community Center

•	 Focused Activities for the Community with Large-Scale Events, Live Performances, Speakers and Family-Friendly Activities
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The Downtown Plan

Type of Development Existing Conditions Mid Term Development Future Build Out

Gross SF/Units Gross SF/Units/Acres Gross SF/Units/Acres

Commercial/Retail 500K 400K 500K (New/Reconfigured)

City/Other Govt. Offices 150K 200K 250K

Office 500K 700K 2M

Residential 10K/307 Units 1.6M/1600 Units 2.5M/2500 Units

Performing Arts 28K 28K

Open Space/Plaza 2.3 Acres 2.3 Acres

Total 1.25M SF 3M SF 5.2M SF
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FAME Public Charter (closed)

American High School

Robertson High School

Irvington High School

Washington High School

Niles Elementary School

Brier Elementary School
Hirsch Elementary School

Warwick Elementary School

Parkmont Elementary School

Oliveira Elementary School

John F Kennedy High School

Glenmoor Elementary School

Cabrillo Elementary School

Thornton Junior High School

Patterson Elementary School

Brookvale Elementary School

Ardenwood Elementary School

Mission San Jose High School

Tom Maloney Elementary School

E M Grimmer Elementary School

Forest Park Elementary School

John Blacow Elementary School

California School for the Deaf

Warm Springs Elementary School

G M Walters Junior High School

Vallejo Mill Elementary School

James Leitch Elementary School

Harvey Green Elementary School

John M Gomes Elementary School

Centerville Junior High School

California School For The Blind

Fred E Weibel Elementary School

John G Mattos Elementary School

Mission Valley Elementary School

Steven Millard Elementary School

John M Horner Junior High School

J Haley Durham Elementary School

Joseph Azeveda Elementary School

Mission San Jose Elementary School

William Hopkins Junior High School

Joshua Chadbourne Elementary School
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11) AURORA SPRING TOWNHOUSES
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 15

101) UNIVERSAL DRAGON
SF Units: -2; MF Units: 5

Commercial net SQF: 3,028

3) 3515 WALNUT APTS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 275

Commercial net SQF: 2,245

2) 3411 CAPITOL AVENUE
 MIXED USE

 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 84
 Commercial net SQF: -5,043

18) CAPITOL VILLAS DESIGN REVIEW
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 44

Commercial net SQF: 13,500

91) SILICONSAGE CENTERVILLE
MIXED-USE PROJECT

SF Units: 0; MF Units: 165
Commercial net SQF: -15,000

95) STATE ST CENTER
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 157

 Commercial net SQF: 21,000

108) WARM SPRINGS AREA 3 (OFFICE)
Commercial net SQF: 310,330

87) RESIDENCE INN / MARRIOTT
 AND AC HOTEL

 Commercial net SQF: 228,627

103) VALLEY OAK WARM SPRINGS AREA 3 MIXED USE
 (REMAINING RES & COM PORTIONS)

 MF Units: 184; Commercial net SQF: 67,013

54) LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING RES)
INNOVATION PHASE 3

SF Units: 0; MF Units: 202

50) LENNAR INNOVATION MULTI-FAMILY
 MARKET RATE RENTAL (Lot 3)

MF Units: 328; Commercial net SQF: 4,800

109) WARM SPRINGS LENNAR INNOVATION
 PHASE 1

 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 253

13) BAY STREET
 NEW RESIDENTIAL UNITS
 SF Units: -1; MF Units: 6

79) OSGOOD RESIDENCES
 SF Units: -1; MF Units: 93

33) FREMONT BANK
 Commercial net SQF: 32,800

12) BAY ROCK FREMONT APARTMENTS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 250

Commercial net SQF: 5,225

61) METRO WEST VICTORIA STATION FLATS
MF Units: 77;  Commercial net SQF: 9,350

6) ALDER RESIDENCES
 SF Units: 1; MF Units: 0

36) FREMONT HABITAT
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 18

 Commercial net SQF: -4,501

98) THE COTTAGES
SF Units: 37; MF Units: 0

21) CENTERVILLE PLAZA
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 18
Commercial net SQF: 0

58) MAPLE COMMONS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 11

Commercial net SQF: 2,820

74) OLD TOWN LUX HOMES
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 46

Commercial net SQF: 9,500

24) CHEN CENTRAL AVE CONDOS
SF Units: -1; MF Units: 7

10) ARON TOWNHOMES
SF Units: -2; MF Units: 10

26) CITY CENTER APTS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 60

15) BELL STREET GARDENS
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 128

25) CINDY STREET HOMES
SF Units: 20; MF Units: 0

97) THE ARGONAUT
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 74

34) FREMONT CIVIC CENTER MASTER PLAN
 PROJECT PHASE 1

 Institutional net SQF: 53,500

38) FREMONT PLAZA
 DESIGN REVIEW PERMIT

 Commercial net SQF: 14,166
20) CENTERVILLE PIONEER

SF Units: 0; MF Units: 8

4) 3900 THORNTON AVENUE
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 54

Commercial net SQF: 7,124

1) 1357 MOWRY AVE SUBDIVISION
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 4

85) PERALTA CROSSING
 DESIGN REVIEW

 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 43

19) CENTERVILLE JUNCTION
SF Units: -11; MF Units: 52

70) MONTECITO TOWNHOMES AND APTS
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 130

22) CENTRAL COMMONS
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 30

106) VILLAS OF MISSION
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 13

113) WAT BUDDHANUSORN
Institutional net SQF: 7,755

88) REX HOMES
SF Units: 5; MF Units: 0

71) NILES GATEWAY
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 75
Commercial net SQF: 0

72) NILES LUX HOMES
SF Units: 2; MF Units: 0

107) WALNUT RESIDENCES
SF Units: -1; MF Units: 632

49) LEIGHTON BUSINESS CENTER
 PARKING GARAGE

 Commercial net SQF: 87,574

23) CHAO TPM 10649
SF Units: 1; MF Units: 0

17) CANYON VIEW
 SEVEN LOT SUBDIVISION 

SF Units: 7; MF Units: 0

63) MISSION CHEVRON
Commercial net SQF: 4,000

8) APEX 
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 77

115) WITHERLY ROAD HOMES
SF Units: 7; MF Units: 0

94) ST JOSEPH'S CHURCH
Institutional net SQF: 17,800

116) WONG PROPERTY
SF Units: 3; MF Units: 0

112) WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT
SF Units: 2; MF Units: 0

69) MISSION PARADISE
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 20

 Commercial net SQF: 3,380

104) VILLA ELLSWORTH
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 19

Commercial net SQF: -10,824

30) ELLSWORTH RESIDENTIAL GPA-S
 SF Units: 16; MF Units: 0

84) PAPE MACHINERY
Industrial net SQF: 61,098

67) MISSION HILLS SQUARE
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 158

Commercial net SQF: 55,472

68) MISSION OLIVE HOMES
SF Units: 6; MF Units: 0

82) PALMDALE ESTATES
SF Units: 79; MF Units: 47

77) ORCHARD HEIGHTS
(FMLY HOBBS RESIDENTIAL PD)

SF Units: 53; MF Units: 0

81) PALM AVE TRI POINTE
(FMLY PALM AVE SUMMERHILL)

SF Units: 29; MF Units: 0

93) SPRINGHILL SUITES FREMONT
Commercial net SQF: 82,014

35) FREMONT CONFERENCE/CONVENTION CENTER
AND BANQUET FACILITY

Commercial net SQF: 62,045

102) URSA PROJECT
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 18

76) OMAHA WAY HOMES
SF Units: 13; MF Units: 0

31) FAIRFIELD APARTMENTS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 524

Commercial net SQF: 8,000

5) 501 CRYSTALLINE DRIVE PRP
SF Units: 28; MF Units: 0

57) LNSO TEMPLE FREMONT
Institutional net SQF: 4,500

110) WARM SPRINGS TECH CENTER
Commercial net SQF: 584,205

Industrial net SQF: 108,595

44) HILTON GARDEN INN
 Commercial net SQF: 90,000

111) WARM SPRINGS
 WELLNESS CENTER

Institutional net SQF: 11,000

83) PALMIA @ MISSION FALLS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 171

96) TESLA MASTER PLAN
Industrial net SQF: 4,500,000

60) METRO CROSSING
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 1,000
Commercial net SQF: 5,000

52) LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING COM)
 Commercial net SQF: 686,070

46) INNOVIA
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 290

Commercial net SQF: 7,200

51) LENNAR INNOVATION MULTI-FAMILY
MARKET RATE RENTAL (Lot 4, 10)

MF Units: 638; Commercial net SQF: 8,300

55) LENNAR MASTER PLAN
INNOVATION PHASE 2 PODIUMS

SF Units: 0; MF Units: 0

53) LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING RES)
INNOVATION PHASE 2

SF Units: 0; MF Units: 371

100) THEORY FLATS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 132

64) MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 4
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 66

65) MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 5
(SF PORTION OF MISSION FALLS PD)

SF Units: 81; MF Units: 0

66) MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 6
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 70

90) SERRA APARTMENTS
 BY ST. ANTON

 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 179

78) OSGOOD II RESIDENCES
SF Units: -1; MF Units: 284

59) MARACOR OSGOOD
AFFORDABLE HOUSING

SF Units: -2; MF Units: 173

80) OSGOOD ROAD HOMES
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 31

32) FIRST UNITED METHODIST
CHURCH OF FREMONT SOCIAL HALL

Institutional net SQF: 14,585

114) WINSTON DEV - 14 UNIT DEV
(FMLY WASHINGTON PLACE RESIDENCES)

SF Units: 12; MF Units: 0

105) VILLAS OF IRVINGTON
SF Units: -1; MF Units: 11

89) ROBERTS TOWNHOMES
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 36

62) MILTONIA DEVELOPMENT
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 17

56) LINCOLN TOWNHOMES
SF Units: -1; MF Units: 5

42) GRIMMER IRVINGTON CENTER
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 201

Commercial net SQF: -54,675

92) SINGLE CYLINDER BUILDING
 - NEW CONSTRUCTION

 Commercial net SQF: 5,049

47) IRVINGTON SENIOR HOUSING
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 90

40) FREMONT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTER
(COM PORTION)

Commercial net SQF: 435,600

86) PUBLIC STORAGE BUILDING REMODEL
AND SITE IMPROVEMENT
Industrial net SQF: 129,782

39) FREMONT SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH
MULTI-PURPOSE BLDG

Institutional net SQF: 7,000

16) BOULEVARD HEIGHTS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 67

41) FREMONT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTER
(IND PORTION)

Industrial net SQF: 2,800,000

41) FREMONT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTER
(IND PORTION)

Industrial net SQF: 2,800,000

43) HIGH TOWN SQUARE
SF Units: -2; MF Units: 10

75) OLIVEIRA FARM COTTAGES
SF Units: 7; MF Units: 0

45) HOMEWOOD SUITES
Commercial net SQF: 113,865

99) THE GLOBE - PARKING "G"
Commercial net SQF: 6,700

29) DUMBARTON QUARRY
RECLAMATION PLAN AMENDMENT

Institutional net SQF: 0

48) LE BLANC
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 4

28) DECOTO VILLAS
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 16

27) DECOTO LUX HOMES
SF Units: 3; MF Units: 0

14) BEARD COMMONS
SF Units: 5; MF Units: 0

9) ARDENWOOD IV-I OFFICE PARK
Industrial net SQF: 802,340

73) NORTH FREMONT BLVD TOWNHOMES
SF Units: -2; MF Units: 14

7) ALLIED HOUSING
SF Units: 0; MF Units: 54

37) FREMONT HUB MIXED-USE BLDG
 SF Units: 0; MF Units: 303

 Commercial net SQF: -20,000
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Development Activity

Status:
   OPC-  Open for Public Comment       APV-  Entitlement Approved     BPR-  Building Permit Review 
      UC-  Under Construction                 PRP - Preliminary Review Procedure, no entitlement

For more detailed information on these projects, please see
the accompanying Development Activities listing available 
on the City of Fremont's Planning Division website at:
                         www.fremont.gov/planning

SF Units = Single-Family Residential     MF Units = Multi-Family Residential (Townhouse/Condominium)
SQF -   Square Footage (net gain/loss)    

Status:
   OPC-  Open for Public Comment       APV-  Entitlement Approved     BPR-  Building Permit Review 
      UC-  Under Construction                 PRP - Preliminary Review Procedure, no entitlement
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Table ID Project Name Address Street Status

1 1357 MOWRY AVE SUBDIVISION 1357 Mowry Ave OPC
2 3411 CAPITOL AVENUE MIXED USE 3411 Capitol Ave OPC
3 3515 WALNUT APTS 3515 Walnut Ave UC
4 3900 THORNTON AVENUE 3900 Thornton Ave BPR
5 501 CRYSTALLINE DRIVE PRP 501 Crystalline Dr PRP
6 ALDER RESIDENCES 4395 Alder Ave OPC
7 ALLIED HOUSING 34320 Fremont Blvd OPC
8 APEX (FMLY MISSION - STEVENSON) 39439 Mission Blvd UC
9 ARDENWOOD IV-I OFFICE PARK 7650 Dumbarton Cir BPR

10 ARON TOWNHOMES 4158 - 4170 Central Ave OPC
11 AURORA SPRING TOWNHOUSES 4141 Central Ave BPR
12 BAY ROCK FREMONT APARTMENTS 39150 Fremont Blvd APV
13 BAY STREET NEW RESIDENTIAL UNITS 4160 Bay St PRP
14 BEARD COMMONS 33650 Beard Ct APV
15 BELL STREET GARDENS 4101 Mowry Ave BPR
16 BOULEVARD HEIGHTS 40744 Fremont Blvd UC
17 CANYON VIEW SEVEN LOT SUBDIVISION 243 Morrison Canyon Rd OPC
18 CAPITOL VILLAS DESIGN REVIEW Hastings St UC
19 CENTERVILLE JUNCTION 3550 Peralta Blvd UC
20 CENTERVILLE PIONEER 3858 Bonde Wy BPR
21 CENTERVILLE PLAZA 37177 Fremont Blvd OPC
22 CENTRAL COMMONS 4369 Central Ave UC
23 CHAO TPM 10649 210 Pickering Ave OPC
24 CHEN CENTRAL AVE CONDOS 4092 - 4104 Central Ave PRP
25 CINDY STREET HOMES 39009 Cindy St UC
26 CITY CENTER APTS 38631 Fremont Blvd BPR
27 DECOTO LUX HOMES 3057 Decoto Rd OPC
28 DECOTO VILLAS 3853 Decoto Rd UC

29 DUMBARTON QUARRY
 RECLAMATION PLAN AMENDMENT 9600 Quarry Rd OPC

30 ELLSWORTH RESIDENTIAL GPA-S 43401 Ellsworth St OPC
31 FAIRFIELD APARTMENTS 3048 - 3236 Tavis Pl UC

32 FIRST UNITED METHODIST
 CHURCH OF FREMONT SOCIAL HALL 2950 Washington Blvd OPC

33 FREMONT BANK 39150 Fremont Blvd OPC

34 FREMONT CIVIC CENTER MASTER PLAN
 PROJECT PHASE 1 39102 State St UC

35 FREMONT CONFERENCE/CONVENTION CENTER
 AND BANQUET FACILITY 46399 Fremont Blvd APV

36 FREMONT HABITAT 36551 Fremont Blvd OPC
37 FREMONT HUB MIXED-USE BLDG 4020 Fremont Hub OPC
38 FREMONT PLAZA DESIGN REVIEW PERMIT 39080 Fremont Blvd OPC

39 FREMONT SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH 
 MULTI-PURPOSE BLDG 225 Driscoll Rd UC

40 FREMONT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTER
 (COM PORTION) 5780 Bunche Dr BPR

41 FREMONT TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTER
 (IND PORTION) 5780 Bunche Dr UC

42 GRIMMER IRVINGTON CENTER 40587, 40645, 
40673 Fremont Blvd OPC

43 HIGH TOWN SQUARE 40849 High St UC
44 HILTON GARDEN INN 45976 Warm Springs Blvd UC
45 HOMEWOOD SUITES 43151 Christy St UC
46 INNOVIA 45300 Fremont Blvd UC
47 IRVINGTON SENIOR HOUSING 4038 Irvington Ave APV
48 LE BLANC 34479 Fremont Blvd APV
49 LEIGHTON BUSINESS CENTER PARKING GARAGE 39350 Civic Center Dr OPC

50 LENNAR INNOVATION MULTI-FAMILY
 MARKET RATE RENTAL (Lot 3) 45300 Fremont Blvd UC

51 LENNAR INNOVATION MULTI-FAMILY
 MARKET RATE RENTAL (Lot 4, 10) 45300 Fremont Blvd APV

52 LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING COM) 45300 Fremont Blvd APV

53 LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING RES)
  INNOVATION PHASE 2 45300 Fremont Blvd BPR

54 LENNAR MASTER PLAN (REMAINING RES)
  INNOVATION PHASE 3 45300 Fremont Blvd BPR

55 LENNAR MASTER PLAN
  INNOVATION PHASE 2 PODIUMS 45300 Fremont Blvd APV

56 LINCOLN TOWNHOMES 40857 Lincoln St BPR
57 LNSO TEMPLE FREMONT 48437 Warm Springs Blvd BPR
58 MAPLE COMMONS Maple St BPR

59 MARACOR OSGOOD
 AFFORDABLE HOUSING 41829-41875 Osgood Rd PRP

60 METRO CROSSING 44960 Warm Springs Blvd UC
61 METRO WEST VICTORIA STATION FLATS Old Warm Springs Blvd BPR
62 MILTONIA DEVELOPMENT 41223 Roberts Ave OPC
63 MISSION CHEVRON 38010 Mission Blvd BPR
64 MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 4 47315 Mission Falls Ct UC

65 MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 5
  (SF PORTION OF MISSION FALLS PD) 47320 Mission Falls Ct UC

66 MISSION FALLS VILLAGE 6 47212 Mission Falls Ct UC
67 MISSION HILLS SQUARE 2501 Cormack Rd UC
68 MISSION OLIVE HOMES 1435 - 1507 Olive Ave UC
69 MISSION PARADISE 252 - 270 Washington Blvd OPC
70 MONTECITO TOWNHOMES AND APTS 37350 Sequoia Rd UC
71 NILES GATEWAY 37899 Niles Blvd OPC
72 NILES LUX HOMES 111 E St UC
73 NORTH FREMONT BLVD TOWNHOMES 34240 Fremont Blvd BPR
74 OLD TOWN LUX HOMES 4064 Bonde Wy PRP
75 OLIVEIRA FARM COTTAGES 39392 Blacow Rd APV
76 OMAHA WAY HOMES  Omaha Way OPC

77 ORCHARD HEIGHTS
 (FMLY HOBBS RESIDENTIAL PD) 41948 - 43232 Mission Blvd UC

78 OSGOOD II RESIDENCES 42021 Osgood Rd OPC
79 OSGOOD RESIDENCES 42111 Osgood Rd UC
80 OSGOOD ROAD HOMES 41868 Osgood Rd OPC

81 PALM AVE TRI POINTE
 (FMLY PALM AVE SUMMERHILL) 42410 Palm Ave UC

82 PALMDALE ESTATES 43151 Mission Blvd UC
83 PALMIA @ MISSION FALLS 47201 Mission Falls Ct APV
84 PAPE MACHINERY 43510 Osgood Rd OPC
85 PERALTA CROSSING DESIGN REVIEW 4133 - 4167 Peralta Blvd UC

86 PUBLIC STORAGE BUILDING REMODEL
 AND SITE IMPROVEMENT 4444 Enterprise St OPC

87 RESIDENCE INN / MARRIOTT AND AC HOTEL 44800 Fremont Blvd OPC
88 REX HOMES 36400 Niles Blvd OPC
89 ROBERTS TOWNHOMES 41354 Roberts Ave OPC
90 SERRA APARTMENTS BY ST. ANTON 42000 Osgood Rd APV

91 SILICONSAGE CENTERVILLE
 MIXED-USE PROJECT 37358 Fremont Blvd BPR

92 SINGLE CYLINDER BUILDING
 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 40935 Grimmer Blvd BPR

93 SPRINGHILL SUITES FREMONT Fremont Blvd
 @ Landing Pkwy UC

94 ST JOSEPH'S CHURCH 43148 Mission Blvd OPC

Table ID Project Name Address Street Status

95 STATE ST CENTER 39155 - 39183 State St UC
96 TESLA MASTER PLAN 45500 Fremont Blvd UC
97 THE ARGONAUT 4190 Mowry Ave OPC
98 THE COTTAGES 37343 - 37359 Blacow Rd APV
99 THE GLOBE - PARKING "G" 6000 Stevenson Blvd OPC

100 THEORY FLATS 45500 Fremont Blvd UC
101 UNIVERSAL DRAGON 38239 Fremont Blvd BPR
102 URSA PROJECT 48495 Ursa Dr UC

103 VALLEY OAK WARM SPRINGS AREA 3 MIXED USE
 (REMAINING RES & COM PORTIONS) 44710 Fremont Blvd APV

104 VILLA ELLSWORTH 43341 Mission Blvd OPC
105 VILLAS OF IRVINGTON 3800 Adams Ave APV
106 VILLAS OF MISSION 36341 Mission Blvd APV
107 WALNUT RESIDENCES 1031 Walnut Ave UC
108 WARM SPRINGS AREA 3 (OFFICE) 44710 Fremont Blvd OPC
109 WARM SPRINGS LENNAR INNOVATION PHASE 1 45500 Fremont Blvd UC
110 WARM SPRINGS TECH CENTER Reliance Way APV
111 WARM SPRINGS WELLNESS CENTER 47111 Mission Falls Ct UC
112 WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT 1845 Washington Blvd UC
113 WAT BUDDHANUSORN 36038 Niles Blvd OPC

114 WINSTON DEV - 14 UNIT DEV
 (FMLY WASHINGTON PLACE RESIDENCES) 2529 Washington Blvd UC

115 WITHERLY ROAD HOMES 830 Witherly Ln OPC
116 WONG PROPERTY 42054 Mission Blvd UC
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2099 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Suite 206
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

License #01784084

www.LOCKEHOUSE.com

Aaron Dan  
(650) 548-2676

aaron@lockehouse.com
License #01916508

Chris Homs 
(650) 548-2687

chris@lockehouse.com
License #01901922


